XL10 Vé6

MZRARREE
Frame Assembly Guide

TR

M2*8 N HRIR 2L

1. Top plate X1 26. M2*8 wash head hex screw x2
iR M2*8 A7\ F B BIR 2
2. Counter plate Xl 27. M2*8 self-tapping hex screw x4
HEA M3*7 A7NFIR%
3. ArmA X2 28. M3*7 hex screw x8
MEB M3*14 7SR
4. ArmB X2 29. M3*14 hex screw x4
AR M3*16 7SR
5. Bottom plate X1 30. M3*16 hex screw x4
6 &L MARCNC x1 31 M6 NNk R 22 2
* CNC camera side plate * M2*6 countersunk hex screw
VT EN# M3*10 7 A iR
/. Arm guard TPU x4 32. M3*10 wash head hex screw x4
GPSEEFTEN{ M3*30 N7 F iR
8. GPS mount TPU X1 33. M3*30 wash screw x4
o TR X1 34 ESEREREES ”
* GoPro bottom stand TPU * Battery pad
R KRB
10. S;ﬁicone camera side plate x1 R (M18)/(Additional parts) R .
17, BERGETEME W 1 REE “
* Antenna TPU : * Motor wire protector !
1
12 BBUE/# 05 384T ED{ X1 1 2 20*300B£F 57 BBt 3L ¥ !
* Buzzer holder TPU 1 * 20*300 Battery strap X
HEERT ED A |z M5EE '
13. Receiver mount TPU X1 ' 3. M5 nut X1 E
R +XT60E-M #sk ' ARAEIRF '
14. XT60E-M power cable x1 : 4. Allen wrench X1 :
1
15, BEXTO0ML K |5 M5*20 AMRL 1
" Integrated XT60 battery plug mount X * M5*20 hex screw '
9%5.4%6 JBE A X B FANEEV3 ' :
16. 9*5.4*6 Double-pass Al. standoff x2 E 6. Sticker V3 X1 | :
17 M3*20 B MBS x4 |7 PEXESMARSLAFHHEL BIK100M x1 | :
* M3*20 Al. standoff 17 IPex to SMA adapter cable 10mm ! e
M3*29 B LR R R -
18. M3*29 Al. standoff x2
19, M2*25 B MLUBtE X1
* M2*25 Al. standoff o - .
20 M3*12 W/\%ﬂ%é X—Ié
* M3*12 hex screw
1 M2%6 PO ARIRLL > | | |
* M2*6 hex screw
e =0
20,V PHEESS " | e - A |
M1.6%16 LR N AR L
23. M1.6*16 socket head cap x4 |
M2¥12 97N B TR 4 5 BENARTEE BT SR R '
24. M2*12 seff-tapping hex screw X L Heatsink assembly guide—l Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram gu|de_|
o5, M2*8 FIAREL O

M2*8 hex screw



